SUn vas CumrANY
NEW MEXICO "N" STATE OIL COM. #1

Inclination Tests
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DEPTH ANGLE o DISPL;'(E@ETL CUM. DISPL. (FEET)

364 (364) 1 6.37

765 (401) 1/2 3.49 9.86
1077 (312) 1/2 2.71 12.57
1391 (314) 1/2 2.73 15.30
1670 (279) 1/2 2.43 17.73
1989 (319) 1/2 2.78 20.51
2270 (281) 3/4 3.68 24.19
2500 (230) 1 4.02 28.21
2800 (300) 1/4. 1.32 29.53
3111 (311) 3/4 4,07 33.60
3500 (389) 1-1/4 8.48 42.08
3800 (300) 1/2 2.61 4t 69
4020 (220) 3/ 2.88 47.57
4345 (325) 1/2 2.83 50.40
4540 (195) 3/4 2.55 52.95
4880 (340) 1-1/2 8.91 61.86
5065 (185) 1/2 1.61 63.47
5455 (390) 3/4 5.11 68.58
5880 (425) 1/2 3.70 72.28
6225 (345) 1-1/4 7.52 79.80
6472 (247) 3/4 3,24 83.04
6847 (375) 1/2 3.26 86.30
7345 (498) 3/4 6.52 92.82
7635 (290) 3/4 3.80 96.62
8005 (370) 1-1/2 9.69 106.31
8221 (216) 1-3/4 6.59 112.90
8479 (258) 1-3/4 7.87 120.77
8690 (211) 1 3.69 124.46
8890 (200) 1-1/2 5.24 129.70
9314 (424) 1 7.42 137.12
9507 (193) 1 3.37 140.49
9669 (162) 3/4 2.12 142.61
9870 (201) 1-1/4 4,38 146.99
AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF ECTOR
BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority, on this day personally

appeared J. E. EDISON , known to me to be employed by _ SUN OIL

COMPANY in the capacity of __ SUPERINTENDENT _, stated that the

test data shown hereon is true and correct to the best of his knowledge.
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SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME ON THIS THE 2% DAY OF ffec seer? ,

1968.
é'f(»:,u A/W in ANIIE LT T

Notary Public in and for B
Ector County. Texas




